
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
FOREST, ENVIRONMENT & CLIMATE CHANGE DEPARTMENT

oFFlcE oF THE DIVISIONAL FoREsr oFFlcER, ANGUL FoREsr
DIVISION -l591zz

E-mail lD- dfoansul@gmail.com. dfo.angul@odisha.gov.in
Phone No- 9938022883

office order No l+d /1F, Dated, Angur the 30th May,202i

Corrigendum to Tender Call Notice

Bid tdentification No. DFO/ANG-0I/202s-26, Date d: 22.0s.2025

With reference to the Tender Notice published for the Procurement of Different planting
Materials for the Planting Season zoz5-26 under the aforementioned Bid ldentification Number,
the items and specifications have been modified and certain additions have been made.

These modifications form an integral part of the ongoing tender process and are to be read in
conjunction with the original tender document. Bidders are requested to consider the revised
specifications and newly added items as detailed below for the purpose of bid submission.

others can see the details from Notice inviting Tenders, available in website-
https://ansul.odisha'gov.in , https:l/odishaforest.in Corrigendum if any, shall only be published in the
above website

All other terms and conditions will remain same as published in the above
referred tender notice. lnconvenience, if any is highly regretted.

Memo No. \s3o Dt. 30.05.2025

Copy submitted to Deputy Director (Adv) & Deputy Secretary to Govt. I & p.R Deptt,
Bhubaneswar with a request to publish the tender Notice in two nos. of leading Oriya Daily and in one English
daily at an early date for wide circulation of the tender call notice. lt is requested that the ,.coRRlGENDUM"

may be published on or before dtd.31 .05.2025. The Complimentary copy of the News papers containing the

Forest Officer

Sl No Items Modification Details Remarks

06 NPL Fertilizer (Chemical) 20.20.0.18

09 Virgi n Green HDPE Mesh for
Garden fencing or tree guard

GSM-(350&above)

13 Drip . With 40 mm& 50 mm Agri PVC pipte (6KG)

r On lines 16mm pipe Network with all
accessories

. ControlValve and Flush Valve 40 mm

. Header & Filter Unit 20125 Cum

o With Drippers 4 LPH

tender call notice may be sent to this office for reference and record.

D

Angul Forest Division



Memo tto. \SB\ Dt. 30.05.2025

Copy forwarded to the Regional Chief Conservator of Forests, Angul Circlpi ppgd for favour
of kind information in continuation to this office Memo No. 4374, Dtd.22.os.2o2s. 

W*-
DivisiffiForest Officer

Angul Forest Division
Memo No. \Sz_ Dt. 3o.o5.2ozs

Copy forwarded to the chief Conservator of Forests (tT & GtS), o/o the principal Chief
Conservator of Forests, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information and necessary action in

i,:lx:tril".L."x:iH;'ff:y;[3}l.1,J,,;,,jl#'?i;2O25.Heisrequested.",:m

Div
Angul Forest Division

Memo No. \=S3 Dt. 30.05.2025

Copy forwarded to the Principal Chief Conservator of Forests & HoFF, Odisha Bhubaneswar
I Principal chief Conservator of Forests (wildlife) & Chief wildlife warden, odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour
of kind information and necessary action in continuation to this office Memo No. 4376 Dtd. ZZ.OS.2O2S.
He is requested to upload the above Tender Notice in the website of Pr.C.C.F, Odisha as ble.

Forest Officer
Angul Forest Division

Memo No. \SXt1 Dt. 30.05.2025

Copy forwarded to the District to the Collector, Angul /CDO-cum-EO,
Superintendent of police, Angul for information and necessary action in continuation to
4377, Dtd.22.05.2025.

zill h Angul/

Forest Officer
Angul Forest Division

Memo No. \stB5_ Dt. 30.05.2025

Copy submitted to the all Divisional Forest Officers(T&NT) for favour of
necessary action in continuation to this office Memo No. 4378, Dtd.22.05.2025.

Forest Officer
I Forest Division

Memo lto. \SB( Dt. 30.05.2025

Copy fonvarded to all Forest Range Officer, Angul Forest Division for i

necessary action in continuation to this office Memo No. 4379, Dtd.22.05.2025.

Angu IF
Forest Officer
orest Division

Memo No. \SB} Dt. 30.05.2025

Copy forwarded to the District E-governance Manager, O/O the Collectorate, Angul for
information and necessary action in continuation to this office Memo No 4380, Dtd. 202.05.2025. He is

requested to upload the details Detail Tender Call Notice in the District NIC Portalfor

Forest Officer

o No.

and

D

and

amongst the bidders.

D

Angul Forest Division


